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TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS, CONNECT WITH US!  
 /GWAbroad    @gwabroad    @GWStudyAbroad

  Visit go.gwu.edu/studyabroadevents to register for events

To keep up with important news, updates, and event 
announcements, sign up for the Study Abroad Monthly 
Newsletter (studyabroad.gwu.edu/newsletter)

Study Abroad 101 Webinar 1
Let’s Talk Finances -  

Funding your Semester 
Abroad Webinar 1 

“Study Abroad is Back!”  
Tabling OSA visits FYE

Wednesday, September 8 
12 – 1 p.m. 

WebEx 

Friday, September 10 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

WebEx

Monday, September 13 
1 – 5 p.m., University Student 

Center (First Floor)

Aug 30 - Sept 10
Times & Exact Dates Vary 

(Check with FYE Prof.)

Gilman Essay  
Writing Workshop 2

Let’s Talk Finances -  
Funding your Semester  

Abroad Webinar 2

Study Abroad  
101 Webinar 3

Everything You Need to  
Know About Transfer  

Credit Webinar 2

Friday, October 1 
4 - 5 p.m. 

Gelman Library Writing Center 

Tuesday, October 5 
2 – 3 p.m. 

WebEx

Thursday, October 14 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

WebEx

Wednesday, October 20  
2 – 3 p.m. 

WebEx

Gilman Essay Writing 
Workshop 1

Everything You Need  
to Know About Transfer 

Credit Webinar 1
Study Abroad Fair Meet a Gilman Alum -  

Alumni App Q&A Panel
Study Abroad  

101 Webinar 2

Tuesday, September 14 
12 – 1 p.m. 

WebEx

Thursday, September 16  
1 – 2 p.m. 

WebEx

Monday, September 20 
– Friday, September 24 

WebEx

Monday, September 27 
12 – 1 p.m.

WebEx

Tuesday, September 28 
3 – 4 p.m.

WebEx

Study Abroad 101 Webinar 4 Pre-Departure Orientation International Education  
Week Celebration GBP Application Kickoff 

Monday, November 8 
4 – 5 p.m. 

WebEx

Monday, November 8  
- Friday, November 12

University Student Center

Monday, November 15 
– Friday, November 19

Wednesday, December 1 
6 – 8 p.m.

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER + DECEMBER

Social & Cultural Exchange

Academic & Career Support

Engagement & Outreach

LEGEND

INTERESTED IN STUDYING ABROAD? 
Study Abroad Staff & Peer Advisors  
are here to help! 
Visit studyabroad.gwu.edu/advising  
to connect with an advisor today.

Fall 2021 

EVENTS & WORKSHOPS
PROGRAM CALENDAR
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